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1. Bracki, Patricia 13842 StrikeMARKer 182 131 197 149 174 833 138 184 167 131 620 1453 161,4
2. Kusche, Juliane 13843 StrikeMARKer 144 137 131 161 153 726 181 150 176 178 685 1411 156,8
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1. Meier, Lars 21154 BC Strike 99 Eisenhüttenstadt 213 191 203 171 201 979 211 226 219 171 827 1806 200,7
2. Baumann, Robby 13901 A10 Bowling-Club Wildau 211 166 186 204 164 931 163 206 179 247 795 1726 191,8
3. Brandt, Sandro 13868 BC Strike 99 Eisenhüttenstadt 187 193 208 199 162 949 186 171 202 195 754 1703 189,2
4. Woellert, Michael 13420 EBV 62 214 195 161 129 200 899 153 161 186 196 696 1595 177,2
5. Below, Benedict 21200 StrikeMARKer 209 162 147 193 146 857 161 223 182 163 729 1586 176,2
6. Bennek,Dennis 13108 B1 Bowler Schöneiche 134 189 160 178 158 819 168 178 182 191 719 1538 170,9
7. Lorenz, Roy 13734 TSV Chemie Premnitz 172 235 157 136 159 859 138 163 150 141 592 1451 161,2
8. Bracki, Alexander 13852 StrikeMARKer 201 164 134 173 135 807 146 185 161 141 633 1440 160,0
9. Schatz, Maximilian 13147 B1 Bowler Schöneiche 138 164 128 155 170 755 133 165 189 176 663 1418 157,6

10. Degen, Matthias 21017 BSG Pneumant Fürstenwalde 175 158 161 149 137 780 156 145 180 140 621 1401 155,7
11. Wolf, Tony-Richard 21020 BSG Pneumant Fürstenwalde 188 176 154 143 135 796 143 159 164 138 604 1400 155,6
12. Risch, Kevin 21070 JBF 2000 171 137 151 174 160 793 139 121 126 149 535 1328 147,6
13. Schnürpel, Christian 13149 BC Strike 99 Eisenhüttenstadt 138 187 200 162 138 825 151 151 976 162,7

Landesmeisterschaften der Juniorinnen und Junioren 2013
am 24.03.2012 in Premnitz
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Sportkeglerverband Brandenburg e.V.
LM im Einzel 2013, Jugend A

am 17.03.2013 im B1 Center Schöneiche
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1 Stein, Yannick 21058 A10 BC Wildau 2365 220 226 227 224 213 190 3665 17 215,59
2 Naumann, Tobias 21354 Bowlingfreunde Wust '99 2295 244 160 189 218 223 138 3467 17 203,94
3 Stein, Dario 20157 A10 BC Wildau 2256 190 246 224 195 171 174 3456 17 203,29
4 Karras, Paul 13957 StrikeMARKer 2213 199 190 189 192 189 161 3333 17 196,06
5 Hollwitz, Pascal 21498 SBC Ates Lager 2168 192 180 196 193 190 187 3306 17 194,47
6 Benkendorf, Pascal 21279 Bowlingfreunde Wust '99 2135 202 212 181 183 202 169 3284 17 193,18
7 Wittek, Tobias 21164 SBC-Stahnsdorf 2083 191 187 175 217 237 191 3281 17 193,00
8 Hermann, Paul 21060 StrikeMARKer 2108 194 187 187 131 191 196 3194 17 187,88
9 Jendykiewicz, Philipp 21223 Bowlingfreunde Wust '99 2020 182 212 196 2610 14 186,43
10 Lange, Steven 21156 SBC-Stahnsdorf 2020 129 225 180 2554 14 182,43
11 Budach, Max 21341 Bowlingfreunde Wust '99 1964 173 135 192 2464 14 176,00
12 Zihm, Martin 21316 BBC 91 Neuruppin 1955 167 143 163 2428 14 173,43
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1 Mack, Franziska 21119 Jb Frankfurt 2000 2277 193 238 168 212 184 185 3457 17 203,35
2 Mießner, Joana 13897 BSRK 1883 2145 163 211 182 168 206 159 3234 17 190,24
3 Bunzel, Marina 21065 A10 BC Wildau 2030 157 192 192 224 205 210 3210 17 188,82
4 Kopic, Lisann 21135 StrikeMARKer 1921 226 213 182 224 156 185 3107 17 182,76
5 Templin Julia 21134 StrikeMARKer 1876 203 162 180 2421 14 172,93
6 Müller, Alexandra 21547 BfW 1999 e.V. 1889 176 189 162 2416 14 172,57
7 Brod, Maria 21344 TSV Chemie Premnitz 1830 179 168 232 2409 14 172,07
8 Lingk, Caroline 21462 SBC-Stahnsdorf 1890 154 159 187 2390 14 170,71
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Sportkeglerverband Brandenburg e.V.
LM im Einzel 2013, Jugend A

am 17.03.2013 im B1 Center Schöneiche
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1 Stein, Yannick 21058 A10 BC Wildau 1186 233 255 257 234 200 2365 11 215,00
2 Naumann, Tobias 21354 Bowlingfreunde Wust '99 1306 212 257 171 191 158 2295 11 208,64
3 Stein, Dario 20157 A10 BC Wildau 1204 242 181 195 199 235 2256 11 205,09
4 Karras, Paul 13957 StrikeMARKer 1285 201 206 179 205 137 2213 11 201,18
5 Hollwitz, Pascal 21498 SBC Ates Lager 1198 172 188 213 204 193 2168 11 197,09
6 Benkendorf, Pascal 21279 Bowlingfreunde Wust '99 1126 223 247 201 193 145 2135 11 194,09
7 Hermann, Paul 21060 StrikeMARKer 1120 161 213 234 174 206 2108 11 191,64
8 Wittek, Tobias 21164 SBC-Stahnsdorf 1214 172 179 200 150 168 2083 11 189,36
9 Jendykiewicz, Philipp 21223 Bowlingfreunde Wust '99 1073 205 184 200 163 195 2020 11 183,64

10 Lange, Steven 21156 SBC-Stahnsdorf 1051 178 160 195 222 214 2020 11 183,64
11 Budach, Max 21341 Bowlingfreunde Wust '99 1041 151 224 165 159 224 1964 11 178,55
12 Zihm, Martin 21316 BBC 91 Neuruppin 1096 166 165 186 146 196 1955 11 177,73
13 Stein, Toni 21499 SBC Ates Lager 1047 191 163 164 188 181 1934 11 175,82
14 Korte, Justin 21349 TSV Chemie Premnitz 1024 164 191 171 185 179 1914 11 174,00
15 Audehm, Erik 21370 B 1 Bowler Schöneiche 1074 162 169 155 150 199 1909 11 173,55
16 Pahl, Florian 21052 TSV Chemie Premnitz 1093 180 159 179 173 120 1904 11 173,09
17 Neupert, Simon 21016 BSG Pneumant Fürstenwalde 1044 148 143 204 202 139 1880 11 170,91
18 Nörenberg, Tino 21008 B 1 Bowler Schöneiche 1045 177 139 149 138 165 1813 11 164,82
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1 Mack, Franziska 21119 Jb Frankfurt 2000 1086 245 268 238 196 244 2277 11 207,00
2 Mießner, Joana 13897 BSRK 1883 1157 182 159 225 190 232 2145 11 195,00
3 Bunzel, Marina 21065 A10 BC Wildau 1169 173 182 190 172 144 2030 11 184,55
4 Kopic, Lisann 21135 StrikeMARKer 1091 167 157 177 168 161 1921 11 174,64
5 Lingk, Caroline 21462 SBC-Stahnsdorf 1051 156 124 185 206 168 1890 11 171,82
6 Müller, Alexandra 21547 BfW 1999 e.V. 1062 169 132 181 149 196 1889 11 171,73
7 Templin Julia 21134 StrikeMARKer 1048 158 164 167 160 179 1876 11 170,55
8 Brod, Maria 21344 TSV Chemie Premnitz 989 178 167 177 156 163 1830 11 166,36
9 Fruntzek, Lisa 21209 StrikeMARKer 1002 140 190 142 169 181 1824 11 165,82

10 Rateike, Nadine 21161 SBC-Stahnsdorf 960 171 166 174 168 160 1799 11 163,55
11 Volmer, Nadine 21546 Bowlingfreunde Wust '99 935 177 126 154 179 166 1737 11 157,91
12 Schulz, Adrienne 21480 Jb Frankfurt 2000 929 145 148 146 147 108 1623 11 147,55
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Sportkeglerverband Brandenburg e.V.
LM im Einzel 2013, Jugend B

am 03.03.2013 im A10 Center Wildau
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1 Timmermann, Leon 21365 A10 BC Wildau 2194 177 20 147 0 157 20 116 0 195 20 3046 60 17 175,65
2 Ploewka, Pascal 21452 TSV Chemie Premnitz 2019 159 20 182 20 195 20 224 20 141 0 3000 80 17 171,76
3 Werner, Hardy 21466 StrikeMARKer 1975 168 0 171 20 156 20 195 20 211 20 2956 80 17 169,18
4 Slaby, Adrian 21284 TSV Chemie Premnitz 1949 189 20 194 20 167 0 192 20 145 0 2896 60 17 166,82
5 Klaffke, Karl 21463 SBC-Stahnsdorf 2051 142 0 179 0 134 0 139 0 159 0 2804 0 17 164,94
6 Zimmermann, Ralf 21527 Jb Frankfurt 2000 2003 128 0 144 0 136 0 160 0 171 20 2762 20 17 161,29
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1 Malitz, Michelle 21390 TSV Chemie Premnitz 1869 152 20 154 20 136 20 2371 60 15 154,07
2 Schmidt, Christin 21388 TSV Chemie Premnitz 1643 192 20 117 0 173 20 2165 40 15 141,67
3 Franke, Rebecca 21559 StrikeMARKer 1667 124 0 132 20 143 0 2086 20 15 137,73
4 Kranz, Maureen 21410 SBC-Stahnsdorf 1666 138 0 130 0 116 0 2050 0 15 136,67
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Sportkeglerverband Brandenburg e.V.
LM im Einzel 2013, Jugend B

am 03.03.2013 im A10 Center Wildau
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1 Timmermann, Leon 21365 A10 BC Wildau 1106 165 208 163 183 198 171 2194 12 182,83
2 Klaffke, Karl 21463 SBC-Stahnsdorf 930 199 201 196 180 162 183 2051 12 170,92
3 Ploewka, Pascal 21452 TSV Chemie Premnitz 992 169 208 145 172 155 178 2019 12 168,25
4 Zimmermann, Ralf 21527 Jb Frankfurt 2000 996 195 148 165 165 139 195 2003 12 166,92
5 Werner, Hardy 21466 StrikeMARKer 1014 172 159 122 168 161 179 1975 12 164,58
6 Slaby, Adrian 21284 TSV Chemie Premnitz 994 155 148 172 151 173 156 1949 12 162,42
7 Standtke, Niklas 21238 B 1 Bowler Schöneiche 867 183 163 160 163 232 178 1946 12 162,17
8 Wiewiorra, Maik 21418 SBC-Stahnsdorf 966 125 153 176 133 198 183 1934 12 161,17
9 Fritze, Niklas 21059 BSG Pneumant Fürstenwalde 1009 169 152 130 169 120 159 1908 12 159,00

10 Weller, Aaron 21638 A10 BC Wildau 859 189 162 141 156 138 146 1791 12 149,25
11 Klaffke, David 21610 SBC-Stahnsdorf 801 181 105 170 153 153 178 1741 12 145,08
12 Sellin, Leon 21620 BSG Pneumant Fürstenwalde 824 179 172 115 144 142 101 1677 12 139,75
13 Biedermann, Leonard 21637 A10 BC Wildau 830 148 100 151 146 132 166 1673 12 139,42
14 Heubeck, Sebastian 21540 Bowlingfreunde Wust '99 859 120 147 148 124 136 126 1660 12 138,33
15 Klehr, Christopher 21639 A10 BC Wildau 840 104 114 199 135 141 127 1660 12 138,33
16 Ziebold, Richard 21236 A10 BC Wildau 797 128 154 133 158 130 109 1609 12 134,08
17 May, Yannick 21436 B 1 Bowler Schöneiche 827 150 128 98 114 148 124 1589 12 132,42
18 Okun, Eric 21623 BSG Pneumant Fürstenwalde 852 129 91 125 125 116 109 1547 12 128,92
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1 Malitz, Michelle 21390 TSV Chemie Premnitz 959 177 160 128 155 152 138 1869 12 155,75
2 Franke, Rebecca 21559 StrikeMARKer 825 120 120 138 170 160 134 1667 12 138,92
3 Kranz, Maureen 21410 SBC-Stahnsdorf 881 127 130 116 136 143 133 1666 12 138,83
4 Schmidt, Christin 21388 TSV Chemie Premnitz 838 137 131 120 142 140 135 1643 12 136,92
5 Lange, Michelle 21549 Bowlingfreunde Wust '99 849 99 149 116 106 190 132 1641 12 136,75
6 Krause, Pauline 21571 TSV Chemie Premnitz 837 117 123 146 125 115 129 1592 12 132,67
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1 Heitmanek, Paul 13123 StrikeMARKer 167 190 169 258 194 229 214 212 193 1826 9 217,94
Karras, Paul 13857 StrikeMARKer 214 244 235 192 213 238 267 247 247 2097 9 3923

2 Stein, Yannick 21058 A10 BC Wildau 235 184 173 146 290 233 208 280 223 1972 9 215,50
Ackermann, Pierre 13371 BC Strike 99 266 204 189 243 192 158 212 225 218 1907 9 3879

3 Naumann, Tobias 21354 Bowlingfreunde Wust `99 182 150 214 203 241 212 238 204 201 1845 9 209,94
Phillip Jendykiewicz 21223 Bowlingfreunde Wust `99 223 204 175 225 215 223 256 191 222 1934 9 3779

4 Stein, Dario 21057 A10 BC Wildau 184 212 238 200 189 152 232 258 224 1889 9 206,17
Wittek, Tobias 21164 SBC Stahnsdorf 180 199 207 179 181 226 212 224 214 1822 9 3711

5 Hermann, Paul 21060 StrikeMARKer 244 203 222 268 215 190 190 176 157 1865 9 192,61
Hollwitz, Pascal 21498 SBC Altes Lager 168 236 166 122 201 183 221 140 165 1602 9 3467

6 Punger, Mike 21467 StrikeMARKer 162 180 167 189 146 172 192 171 167 1546 9 189,61
Lange, Steven 21156 SBC-Stahnsdorf 269 216 212 188 186 190 235 180 191 1867 9 3413

7 Pahl, Florian 21052 TSV Chemie Premnitz 206 177 235 189 207 149 179 144 174 1660 9 184,89
Budack, Max 21341 Bowlingfreunde Wust `99 209 184 178 181 212 211 171 141 181 1668 9 3328

8 Benkendorf, Pascal 21279 Bowlingfreunde Wust `99 169 170 230 238 222 179 175 170 182 1735 9 180,83
Müller, Fabian 21548 Bowlingfreunde Wust `99 180 144 196 130 194 167 163 153 193 1520 9 3255

9 Möbius, Henning 21309 EBV 1962 139 175 223 198 202 937 5 181,60
Krüger, Tobias 21244 EBV 1962 167 189 180 192 151 879 5 1816

10 Audehm, Erik 21370 B1Bowler Schöneiche 156 147 192 162 164 821 5 167,20
Gerber, Pascal 21439 B1Bowler Schöneiche 133 192 156 190 180 851 5 1672

11 Wolf, Martin 21212 BSG Pneumant Fürstenwalde 175 150 126 207 138 796 5 163,30
Neupert, Simon 21016 BSG Pneumant Fürstenwalde 121 141 181 206 188 837 5 1633

12 Zihm, Martin 21316 BBC 91 Neuruppin 163 130 155 186 140 774 5 162,40
Steffen, Henning 21602 BBC 91 Neuruppin 164 161 148 179 198 850 5 1624

13 Korte, Justin 21349 TSV Chemie Premnitz 175 155 192 180 158 860 5 159,10
Engelmann, Sinan 21347 TSV Chemie Premnitz 128 161 130 167 145 731 5 1591

14 Nörenberg, Tino 21008 B1 Bowler Schöneiche 162 160 202 179 156 859 5 155,10
Kolbe, Maximilian 21441 B1 Bowler Schöneiche 138 146 144 132 132 692 5 1551

Doppel Weiblich A

 P
la

tz

Name EDV-Nr. Club

Sp
ie

l 1

Sp
ie

l 2

Sp
ie

l 3

Sp
ie

l 4

Sp
ie

l 5

Sp
ie

l 6

Sp
ie

l 7

Sp
ie

l 8

Sp
ie

l 9

 S
um

m
e

 S
pi

el
e

Schnitt   
Pins

1 Bunzel, Marina 21065 A10 BC Wildau 204 159 211 190 213 234 203 208 299 1921 9 213,56
Templin, Julia 21134 StrikeMARKer 211 235 224 220 220 187 201 221 204 1923 9 3844

2 Müller, Alexandra 21547 Bowlingfreunde Wust `99 184 168 176 223 167 203 202 166 207 1696 9 184,28
Volmer, Nadine 21546 Bowlingfreunde Wust `99 138 162 222 189 179 189 207 188 147 1621 9 3317

3 Brod, Maria 21344 TSV Chemie Premnitz 198 159 167 184 194 210 210 210 168 1700 9 183,67
Fruntzek, Lisa 21209 StrikeMARKer 202 184 172 165 160 176 187 191 169 1606 9 3306

4 Seidler, Chantal 21541 B1Bowler Schöneiche 175 203 209 209 207 138 201 146 157 1645 9 176,00
Rateike, Nadine 21161 SBC Stahnsdorf 170 144 169 190 154 168 194 180 154 1523 9 3168

5 Mack, Franziska 21119 Jb Frankfurt 2000 158 162 192 220 159 891 5 171,00
Herbig, Carolin 21283 TSV Chemie Premnitz 131 170 190 176 152 819 5 1710

6 Haack, Celine 21028 SBC Stahnsdorf 133 127 154 166 184 764 5 157,60
Guschke, Katrin 21027 SBC Stahnsdorf 133 167 157 177 178 812 5 1576

Sportkeglerverband Brandenburg e.V.
Landesmeisterschaft 2013 Jugend A,

am 27.01.2013 in Wildau, A10 Center
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1 Timmermann, Leon 21365 A10 BC Wildau 176 153 177 180 180 190 199 221 150 1626 9 176,33
Standtke, Niklas 21238 B1 Schöneiche 192 202 150 150 178 158 155 164 199 1548 9 3174

2 Stief, Jonas 21404 EBV 1962 143 212 134 168 139 173 150 193 189 1501 9 168,50
Trautmann, Max 21289 EBV 1962 147 202 168 176 178 154 144 188 175 1532 9 3033

3 Rausch, Dustin 21335 A10 BC Wildau 158 158 182 145 177 152 151 156 201 1480 9 166,89
Rauer, Nico 21275 A10 BC Wildau 198 164 173 145 187 136 203 163 155 1524 9 3004

4 Wolf, Dominik 21236 A10 BC Wildau 160 156 143 195 143 167 188 177 114 1443 9 166,50
Fritze, Nicklas 21059 BSG Pneumant Fürstenwalde 220 152 159 147 163 185 222 155 151 1554 9 2997

5 Biedermann, Leonard 21637 A10 BC Wildau 192 129 153 196 184 854 5 157,00
Weller, Aaron 21638 A10 BC Wildau 147 144 134 158 133 716 5 1570

6 Klaffke, David 21610 SBC-Stahnsdorf 104 128 126 146 141 645 5 146,40
Klaffke, Karl 21463 SBC-Stahnsdorf 166 148 180 161 164 819 5 1464

7 Heubeck, Sebastian 21540 Bowlingfreunde Wust `99 160 169 140 129 159 757 5 140,20
Moritz Schulze 21617 Bowlingfreunde Wust `99 119 123 98 187 118 645 5 1402

8 Klehr, Christopher 21639 A10 BC Wildau 139 176 120 136 105 676 5 139,30
Sickert, Sebastian 21536 A10 BC Wildau 131 177 143 146 120 717 5 1393

9 Richter, Calvin 21561 StrikeMARKer 146 94 102 121 107 570 5 133,30
Werner, Hardy 21466 StrikeMARKer 155 147 159 150 152 763 5 1333

10 Krüger, Benjamin 21389 TSV Chemie Premnitz 120 100 102 98 121 541 5 129,80
Slaby, Adrian 21284 TSV Chemie Premnitz 158 158 146 144 151 757 5 1298

11 Franke, Ricardo 21558 StrikeMARKer 123 150 132 91 135 631 5 122,70
Günther, Leon 21636 StrikeMARKer 102 129 120 130 115 596 5 1227

12 Reichgardt, Leon 21640 A10 BC Wildau 75 101 77 94 85 432 5 111,10
Zeibold, Richard 21236 A10 BC Wildau 110 123 123 184 139 679 5 1111

13 Wiewiorra, Maik 21418 SBC-Stahnsdorf 153 183 141 155 182 814 5 162,80
0 0 814
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1 Franke, Rebecca 21559 StrikeMARKer 155 185 189 152 134 815 5 156,00
Zimmermann, Vanessa 21198 StrikeMARKer 127 148 107 203 160 745 5 1560

2 Schmidt, Christin 21388 TSV Chemie Premnitz 120 124 97 176 129 646 5 141,50
Malitz, Michelle 21390 TSV Chemie Premnitz 187 116 153 145 168 769 5 1415

3 Haese, Kristin 21394 StrikeMARKer 105 124 167 125 114 635 5 133,50
Kranz, Maureen 21410 SBC-Stahnsdorf 129 134 130 149 158 700 5 1335

4 Krause, Pauline 21571 TSV Chemie Premnitz 134 119 120 155 156 684 5 130,50
Döring, Angelina 21570 TSV Chemie Premnitz 148 115 121 136 101 621 5 1305

5 Sukowski, Lara 21589 TSV Chemie Premnitz 131 144 151 124 104 654 5 124,10
Korte, Janine 21579 TSV Chemie Premnitz 120 88 147 113 119 587 5 1241

6 0 0 0,00
0 0 0

7 0 0 0,00
0 0 0

8 0 0 0,00
0 0 0

9 0 0 0,00
0 0 0

Sportkeglerverband Brandenburg e.V.
Landesmeisterschaft 2013 Jugend B,

am 27.01.2013 in Wildau, A10 Center
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